
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

7 

15 

86 

14 

1 

77 

Name 

Mateusz Molik 

Wiktor Majchrowski 

Daniel Turecek 

Patrycja Sowa 

Ladislav Veverka 

Lukas Vegh 

Naz 

POL 

POL 

CZE 

POL 

SVK 

SVK 

Moto 

YAMAHA R3 

KAWASAKI 300 

YAMAHA R3 

KAWASAKI 300 

YAMAHA 300 

YAMAHA R3 

Class 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS/FIME 

Federation 

PZM 

PZM 

ACCR 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Total Tm 

21:10.475 

21:10.751 

21:32.361 

21:40.279 

22:35.098 

23:07.448 

Diff 

0.135 

0.411 

22.021 

29.939 

1:24.758 

1:57.108 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

Comment 

Printed: 16/07/2023 15.25.56 

AA Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

FIM E Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic  

Clerk of the Course: Miroslav Bartos 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 3 

 Slovakian Internal Championship 

Race 2 - 300 SS 

Brno 5,403 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

147 

77 

54 

31 

Name 

Kusmerczk Jurand 

Vojtech Schwarz 

Turgut Durukan 

Bartolomiej Cabala 

Naz 

POL 

CZE 

TUR 

POL 

Moto 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

YAMAHA YZF-R6 

Class 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

600 STK 

Federation 

SMF 

ACCR 

TMF 

PZM 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

23:59.356 

24:11.716 

24:44.753 

25:11.837 

Diff 

16.137 

28.497 

1:01.534 

1:28.618 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

Comment 

Printed: 16/07/2023 16.38.53 

AA Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

FIM E Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic  

Clerk of the Course: Miroslav Bartos 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 3 

 Slovakian Internal Championship 

Race 2 - 600 STK 

Brno 5,403 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

82 

333 

48 

25 

Name 

Karel Pesek 

Martin Vasulin 

Jan Kysucan 

Enzo Boulom 

Naz 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

FRA 

Moto 

KAWASAKI ZX10 R 

KAWASAKI ZX10 R 

YAMAHA R1 

YAMAHA 1000 

Class 

1000 STK 

1000 STK 

1000 STK 

1000 STK 

Federation 

AMFK 

ACCR 

SMF 

FFM 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

0 

Total Tm 

23:33.648 

24:15.182 

25:11.633 

Diff 

26.224 

1:07.758 

2:04.209 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

0 

Comment 

Printed: 16/07/2023 16.03.39 

AA Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

FIM E Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic  

Clerk of the Course: Miroslav Bartos 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 3 

 Slovakian Internal Championship 

Race 2 - 1000 STK 

Brno 5,403 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

11 

44 

240 

Name 

Ireneusz Sikora 

Stanislav Polak 

Peter Duchyna 

Naz 

POL 

CZE 

SVK 

Moto 

BMW S1000 RM 

YAMAHA 1000 

DUCATI V4 R 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Federation 

PZM 

ACCR 

SMF 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

23:36.943 

24:16.171 

24:19.653 

Diff 

29.519 

1:08.747 

1:12.229 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

Comment 

Printed: 16/07/2023 16.06.29 

AA Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

FIM E Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic  

Clerk of the Course: Miroslav Bartos 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 3 

 Slovakian Internal Championship 

Race 2 - SBK 

Brno 5,403 km 


